FZONTLE

MEXICAN GRILL

APPETIZERS

NACHOS 9
Corn tortilla chips, refried beans, cheese, jalapeios, pico de gallo,
guacamole, sour cream (Add meat $2.50)

TAQUITO BASKET 10
Five taquitos with choice of shredded beef or chicken, lettuce, sour
cream, guacamole

QUESADILLA 8.5
Flour tortilla, cheese, pico de gallo, sour cream and guacamole on
the side (Add meat $2.50)
APPETIZER PLATTER 11.5
Platter of two taquitos, quesadilla, and nachos. Nachos include
jalapenios, pico de gallo, sour cream and guacamole
ASADA FRIES 11
French fries, cheese, guacamole, sour cream
BEAN & CHEESE 6
VEGETARIAN

: 8.5
Rice, beans, lettuce, cheese, guacamole, sour cream
AVOCADO 8.5
Lettuce, cheese, pico de gallo
CHORIZO& EGGS 8.5
Beans, cheese, potatoes
CHILE RELLENO 9
Rice, beans, cheese, pico de gallo, ranchera sauce
CARNE ASADA 9
Rice, beans, cheese, pico de gallo
CARNITAS 9
Rice, beans, cheese, pico de gallo
AL PASTOR 9
Al pastor pork, rice, beans, onions, cilantro, salsa verde
CHILE VERDE 9
Chile verde pork, rice, beans
MACHACA & EGGS 10
Two eggs scrambled with shredded beef, beans, bell peppers,
tomatoes, onions
JIMADOR 10
Carne Asada, avocado, rice, beans, salsa jimador
CALIFORNIA 10
Carne Asada, fries, guacamole, cheese, sour cream, salsa fresca
GRILLED CHICKEN 95
Chicken breast, rice, guacamole, lettuce, pico de gallo
SHREDDED CHICKEN 9
Chicken breast, beans, cheese, lettuce, pico de gallo
ALL MEAT 10
Choice of meat, lettuce, cheese, pico de galllo
SHRIMP 1

Shrimp sautéed in our homemade salsa roja, rice, beans,
cheese, and pico de gallo. Served with sour cream and
guacamole on the side

WET BURRITOS

Includes rice and beans, topped with our homemade ranchera sauce and cheese.
Sour cream, lettuce, pico de gallo and guacamole on the side

ASADA 11 FAJITAS 1
GRILLED CHICKEN " CARNITAS 1

CHIMICHANGA 11 SHREDDED CHICKEN 1
Choice of meat

)
1
1

AL PASTOR
Pork, rice, beans, cheese and topped with salsa roja

CHILE VERDE
Chile verde pork, rice, beans, cheese and topped with tomatillo
salsa

MIKE'S BURRITO
Chile relleno, rice, beans, cheese, pico de gallo with tomatillo
salsa inside and out

COMBINATION PLATES

Combination plates include refried beans and rice. Plates that include
enchiladas come with your choice of chicken or cheese

ONE ITEM COMBO
Soft/hard taco, enchilada

TWO TACOS
Choice of soft/hard taco, choice of meat

ENCHILADA &TACO
Soft tacos come with choice of meat

ENCHILADA & TAMALE
Choice of chicken or pork tamale

CHILE RELLENO & TAQUITOS
Taquitos come with choice of chicken or beef

TAQUITOS
Three taquitos with choice of chicken or shredded beef

CHILE RELLENO & ENCHILADA

TWO CHILE RELLENOS
Choice of corn or flour tortillas

FLAUTAS
Choice of chicken or beef

JALISCO TACOS
Two lightly fried tacos with choice of chicken, beef, or potato

ENCHILADAS

Each plate includes two enchiladas topped with sour cream. Served with
refried beans and rice on the side

ENCHILADAS DE LA CASA
Choice of chicken or cheese enchiladas covered in our homemade
enchilada sauce

ENCHILADAS RANCHERAS
Choice of chicken or cheese covered in our ranchera sauce

ENCHILADAS DE CHILE VERDE
Stuffed with marinated pork and smothered in our tomatillo salsa

ENCHILADAS SUIZAS
Stuffed with chicken and topped with tomatillo salsa

SPICY SHREDDED BEEF ENCHILADAS

ENCHILADAS TEJANAS
Stuffed with carne asada and topped with chorizo

1

11

11

10

11

11

11

11.5

11.5

11.5

12

11.5

11.5




HOUSE SPECIALS

House specials are served with beans, rice, guacamole and pico de gallo. Choice of soup or salad. Choice of corn or flour tortillas.

CHILE VERDE 13
Tender pieces of slow cooked pork roasted in our homemade
tomatillo salsa

CARNITAS 13
Tender pieces of slowly simmered pork

MACHACA & EGGS 13
Shredded beef, bell peppers, tomatoes, onions, and scrambled eggs
CARNE ASADA 14

Skirt steak topped with grilled onions, and guacamole

SOUPS

Soups are served with corn or flour tortillas

CHICKEN 9
ALBONDIGA 9
CHICKEN TORTILLA 9
POZOLE 10.5
Chicken or pork

COCTEL DE CAMARON 12

SALADS

Salads are served with italian, ranch or creamy chipotle dressing

GREEN SALAD 6
Iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, tortilla strips, cheese

SPICY SHREDDED BEEF 1
Iceberg lettuce, tortilla strips, cheese, avocado, and tomatoes

GRILLED CHICKEN 11

Iceberg lettuce, tortilla strips, tomatoes, cheese, avocado, and
tomatoes

TACO SALAD 11.5
Choice of meat, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, pico de gallo, and
cheese. Topped with sour cream and guacamole

A LA CARTE

ONETACO 35
One hard or soft taco with lettuce, pico de gallo, cheese and choice of meat
THREE STREET TACOS 7
Choice of meat, onions, and cilantro

TAMALE 5
Choice of pork or chicken, topped with our enchilada sauce, cheese
FISHTACO 4.5
Grilled sea bass on a corn tortilla, lettuce, and tomatoes

ENCHILADA 45
Choice of meat

SOPE 6

Choice of meat on a thick homemade corn tortilla, beans, pico de
gallo, sour cream, cheese and guacamole

TAQUITOS 6
Choice of chicken or shredded beef. Sour cream and guacamole on
the side

CHILE RELLENO 6.5
TOSTADA 6
Beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, cheese, sour cream, guacamole

(Add meat $2.50)
TORTA 8
Choice of meat, lettuce, pico de gallo, beans, guacamole, cheese
TORTA AHOGADA 9

Beans, grilled onions on a freshly baked talera and smothered in
our spicy salsa brava with your choice of meat

SIZZLING FAJITAS
Choice of chicken, beef, shrimp, or fish

CAMARONES RANCHEROS
Grilled shrimp smothered in ranchera sauce

CAMARONES AL MOJO DEAJO
Shrimp sautéed in garlic and spanish spices

CAMARONES A LA DIABLA
Spicy grilled shrimp sautéed in spicy ranchera sauce

ARROZ CON POLLO

Shredded chicken breast, rice, topped with our salsa
ranchera, cheese, tomatoes, guacamole, and drizzled with
sour cream' Excludes beans

SIDES

RICE

BEANS
GUACAMOLE
CHILES TORRIADOS
TORTILLAS

DESSERTS

DULCE DE LECHE ICE CREAM

FLAN

CHURRO

ICED TEA 2.25 MEXICAN COKE (160z)
COKE 2.25 LEMONADE

DIET COKE 2.25 SPRITE

ROOT BEER 2.25 COFFEE

HORCHATA ICED COFFEE ~ 3.75 HOT TEA
ABUELITA'S HOT CHOCOLATE 3 MILK

AGUAS FRESCAS

Homemade Mexican drinks

Unlimited refills $1.50
TAMARINDO 2.75
HORCHATA 2.75
JAMAICA 2.75

FOR DELIVERY FOR TAKE-OUT

GRUBHUB (310) 543 - 2737

@MEZONTLEGRILL

MEZONTLEGRILL.COM

All modifications and substitutions are an additional charge

13.5

13.5

13.5

12

3.5
3.5

.25

25
3.5
3.5

3.75
2.25
2.25
2.25

2.5



