## MEXICAN GRILL

10

8.5

11.5

11

6

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

9.5

9

10

11

## **ADDETIZEDO**

APPETIZENS
NACHOS Corn tortilla chips, refried beans, cheese, jalapeños, pico de gallo, guacamole, sour cream (Add meat \$2.50)
<b>TAQUITO BASKET</b> Five taquitos with choice of shredded beef or chicken, lettuce, sour cream, guacamole
QUESADILLA Flour tortilla, cheese, pico de gallo, sour cream and guacamole on the side (Add meat \$2.50)
APPETIZER PLATTER Platter of two taquitos, quesadilla, and nachos. Nachos include jalapeños, pico de gallo, sour cream and guacamole
ASADA FRIES French fries, cheese, guacamole, sour cream
BURRITOS
BEAN & CHEESE
<b>VEGETARIAN</b> Rice, beans, lettuce, cheese, guacamole, sour cream
AVOCADO Lettuce, cheese, pico de gallo
CHORIZO& EGGS Beans, cheese, potatoes
CHILE RELLENO Rice, beans, cheese, pico de gallo, ranchera sauce
CARNE ASADA Rice, beans, cheese, pico de gallo
CARNITAS Rice, beans, cheese, pico de gallo
AL PASTOR Al pastor pork, rice, beans, onions, cilantro, salsa verde
CHILE VERDE
Chile verde pork, rice, beans  MACHACA & EGGS  Two eggs scrambled with shredded beef, beans, bell peppers, tomatoes, onions
JIMADOR Carne Asada, avocado, rice, beans, salsa jimador
CALIFORNIA Carne Asada, fries, guacamole, cheese, sour cream, salsa fresca
GRILLED CHICKEN Chicken breast, rice, guacamole, lettuce, pico de gallo

SHREDDED CHICKEN Chicken breast, beans, cheese, lettuce, pico de gallo

SHRIMP
Shrimp sautéed in our homemade salsa roja, rice, beans, cheese, and pico de gallo. Served with sour cream and

**ALL MEAT** Choice of meat, lettuce, cheese, pico de galllo

guacamole on the side

## WET BURRITOS

Sour cream, lettuc	e, pico de ga	ıllo and guacamole on the side		
ASADA	11	FAJITAS	11.5	
GRILLED CHICKEN	11	CARNITAS	11	
CHIMICHANGA Choice of meat	11	SHREDDED CHICKEN	11	
AL PASTOR Pork, rice, beans, cheese a	nd topped	with salsa roja	11	
CHILE VERDE Chile verde pork, rice, beans, cheese and topped with tomatillo salsa				
MIKE'S BURRITO Chile relleno, rice, beans, o salsa inside and out	cheese, pic	o de gallo with tomatillo	11	
COMBINATIO	ON P	LATES		
Combination plates include enchiladas come with your		ans and rice. Plates that include hicken or cheese		
ONE ITEM COMBO Soft/hard taco, enchilada			10	
TWO TACOS Choice of soft/hard taco, c	choice of m	eat	11	
ENCHILADA & TACO Soft tacos come with choice	ce of meat		11	
<b>ENCHILADA &amp; TAMALE</b> Choice of chicken or pork	tamale		11	
CHILE RELLENO & TAQUIT Taquitos come with choice	OS e of chicker	n or beef	11.5	
TAQUITOS Three taquitos with choice	e of chicker	n or shredded beef	11.5	
CHILE RELLENO & ENCHIL	.ADA		11.5	
TWO CHILE RELLENOS Choice of corn or flour tor	ti <b>ll</b> as		12	
<b>FLAUTAS</b> Choice of chicken or beef			11.5	
JALISCO TACOS Two lightly fried tacos with	h choice of	chicken, beef, or potato	11.5	
<b>ENCHILADAS</b>	S			
Each plate includes two end refried beans and rice on the		pped with sour cream. Served wi	th	
ENCHILADAS DE LA CASA Choice of chicken or chee enchilada sauce		das covered in our homemade	11	
ENCHILADAS RANCHERA Choice of chicken or chee		in our ranchera sauce	11	
ENCHILADAS DE CHILE VI Stuffed with marinated po		othered in our tomatillo salsa	11	
ENCHILADAS SUIZAS Stuffed with chicken and t	topped wit	h tomatillo salsa	11	
SPICY SHREDDED BEEF E	NCHILADA	S	11	
ENCHILADAS TEJANAS			12	

Stuffed with carne asada and topped with chorizo

Includes rice and beans, topped with our homemade ranchera sauce and cheese.

## HOUSE SPECIALS

House specials are served with beans, rice, guacamole and pico de gallo. Choice of soup or salad. Choice of corn or flour tortillas.

riouse specials are served with bears, rice, guacamore an	ia pico de	gano. Choice of soup of salad. Cho	nce or corn or nour tortinus.	
CHILE VERDE Tender pieces of slow cooked pork roasted in our homemade	13	SIZZLING FAJITAS Choice of chicken, beef, shrimp,	or fish	14
tomatillo salsa  CARNITAS	13	CAMARONES RANCHEROS Grilled shrimp smothered in rand	chera sauce	13.5
Tender pieces of slowly simmered pork  MACHACA & EGGS	13	CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO Shrimp sautéed in garlic and spa	anish spices	13.5
Shredded beef, bell peppers, tomatoes, onions, and scrambled eggs  CARNE ASADA	14	CAMARONES A LA DIABLA Spicy grilled shrimp sautéed in s	spicy ranchera sauce	13.5
Skirt steak topped with grilled onions, and guacamole	14	ARROZ CON POLLO Shredded chicken breast, rice, to	opped with our salsa	12
SOUPS		ranchera, cheese, tomatoes, gua sour cream· Excludes beans	camole, and drizzled with	
Soups are served with corn or flour tortillas				
CHICKEN	9	SIDES		
ALBONDIGA	9	JIDLJ		
CHICKEN TORTILLA	9	RICE		3.5
POZOLE	10.5	BEANS		3.5
Chicken or pork		GUACAMOLE		5
CÓCTEL DE CAMARON	12	CHILES TORRIADOS		.25
		TORTILLAS		1
CALADO				
SALADS		DECCEDTO		
Salads are served with italian, ranch or creamy chipotle dressing		DESSERTS		
GREEN SALAD Iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, tortilla strips, cheese	6	DULCE DE LECHE ICE CREAM		2.5
SPICY SHREDDED BEEF	11	FLAN		3.5
Iceberg lettuce, tortilla strips, cheese, avocado, and tomatoes	""	CHURRO		3.5
GRILLED CHICKEN Iceberg lettuce, tortilla strips, tomatoes, cheese, avocado, and tomatoes	11			
ACO SALAD	11.5	DRINKS		
Choice of meat, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, pico de gallo, and cheese. Topped with sour cream and guacamole		ICED TEA 2	2.25 MEXICAN COKE (16oz)	3.75
			2.25 LEMONADE	2.25
			2.25 SPRITE	2.25
A LA CARTE			.25 COFFEE	2.25
		HORCHATA ICED COFFEE 3	3.75 <b>HOT TEA</b>	2.5
ONE TACO One hard or soft taco with lettuce, pico de gallo, cheese and choice of meat	3.5	ABUELITA'S HOT CHOCOLATE	3 MILK	2
THREE STREET TACOS Choice of meat, onions, and cilantro	7			
TAMALE Choice of pork or chicken, topped with our enchilada sauce, cheese	5	AGUAS	S FRESCAS	
FISH TACO Grilled sea bass on a corn tortilla, lettuce, and tomatoes	4.5		ade Mexican drinks nited refills \$1.50	
ENCHILADA Choice of meat	4.5	TAMARINDO	2.75	
SOPE	6	HORCHATA	2.75	
Choice of meat on a thick homemade corn tortilla, beans, pico de gallo, sour cream, cheese and guacamole		JAMAICA	2.75	
TAQUITOS Choice of chicken or shredded beef. Sour cream and guacamole on the side	6			
CHILE RELLENO	6.5	FOR DELIVER		
TOSTADA  Beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, cheese, sour cream, guacamole	6	GRUBHU	<b>B</b> (310) 543 - 2737	
TORTA (Add meat \$2.50)	8	f	**	



MEZONTLEGRILL.COM

9

Choice of meat, lettuce, pico de gallo, beans, guacamole, cheese

Beans, grilled onions on a freshly baked talera and smothered in our spicy salsa brava with your choice of meat

TORTA AHOGADA